Sine Filters
fi
lt
er
s
460-1460A SERIES, TYPE SINE
FILTER SERIES FOR PROTECTING THE MOTORS
- Eliminates the additional voltage stress from the drive output voltage

The waveform of the motor current with sine filter.
Mechanical data 460A-840A
Order code Rated current
[A]
A
[mm]
B
[mm]
C
[mm]
E
[mm]
F
[mm] G [mm] Weight
[kg]
SINE460 460 495 470 505 465 200 11x20 201,00
SINE580 580 550 483 537 520 162 11x20 192,00
SINE840 840 578 518 627 520 162 11x20 238,00
SINE1160 1160 600 611 697 570 172 11x20 306,00
SINE1460 1460 568 636 797 520 197 11x20 376,00
The waveform of the inventer voltage without sine filter. The waveform of the motor voltage with sine filter.
V
T
O